
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
FOR THE WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA 

CHARLOTTE DIVISION 
 
In re: )  
 ) Case No.: 20-30080 
DBMP LLC, )  
 ) Chapter 11 
   Debtor. )  

 
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 
The undersigned certifies that the Notice of Solicitation of Parties Interested in Serving on the Official 
Committee of Asbestos Claimants was served upon the party(s) to this action listed below via e-mail, 
by depositing a copy of the same, enclosed in a first-class postpaid, properly addressed wrapper, 
in a Post Office or official depository under the exclusive care and custody of the United States 
Postal Service and/or by means of the Electronic Filing System of the Bankruptcy Court on or 
before January 27, 2020. 
 
See Attached Exhibit A   
   
   

 
 
 
 

/s/ Shelley K. Abel     
Shelley K. Abel 
United States Bankruptcy Administrator 
402 W. Trade Street, Suite 200 
Charlotte, NC  28202-1669 
N.C. Bar #34370 
Telephone:  (704) 350-7587   Fax:  (704) 344-6666 
Email:  shelley_abel@ncwba.uscourts.gov
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EXHIBIT A
 
Steve Baron 
Baron & Budd, PC 
3102 Oak Lawn Ave., #1100 
Dallas, TX 75219 
sbaron@baronbudd.com 
 
Joeseph Belluck 
Belluck & Fox, L.L.P. 
546 Fifth Avenue, 5th Floor 
New York, NY 10036 
jbelluck@belluckfox.com 
 
Laurence H. Brown 
Brookman, Rosenberg, Brown & Sandler 
30 South 15th Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19102 
lbrown@brbs.com 
 
John D. Cooney 
Kathy Byrne 
Cooney & Conway 
120 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 3000 
Chicago, IL 60602 
jcooney@cooneyconway.com 
kbyrne@cooneyconway.com 
 
Brian Early 
Early, Lucarelli, Sweeney & Meisenkothen 
360 Lexington Avenue, 20th Floor 
New York, NY 10017 
bearly@elslaw.com 
 
Ethan A. Flint 
Flint Law Firm LLC 
222 E. Park Street, Suite 500 
Edwardsville, IL 62025 
eflint@flintfirm.com 
 
Kathy Farinas 
George & Farinas, LLP 
151 N. Delaware Street, Suite 1700 
Indianapolis, IL 46204 
kf@lgkflaw.com 
 
Bruce E. Mattock 
Goldberg Persky White, P.C. 
11 Stanwix Street, Suite 1800 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 
bmattock@gpwlaw.com 
 
 

 
Mark Goldenberg 
Goldenberg Heller & Antognoli, P.C. 
2227 South State Route 157 
Edwardsville, IL 62025 
mark@ghalaw.com 
 
Sara Salger 
Beth Gori 
The Gori Law Firm 
156 North Main Street 
Edwardsville, IL 62025 
sara@gorijulianlaw.com 
beth@gorilaw.com 
 
Jim Humphreys 
James F. Humphreys & Associates, L.C. 
112 Capitol Street, 2nd Floor 
Charleston, WV 25301 
jhumphreys@jfhumphreys.com 
 
Steven Kazan 
Kazan, McClain, Satterly & Greenwood PLC 
55 Harrison Street, Suite 400 
Oakland, CA 94607 
skazan@kazanlaw.com 
 
James L. Ferraro 
Constantine Venizelos 
Kelley & Ferraro, LLP 
950 Main Avenue, Suite 1300 
Cleveland, OH 44113 
jmurphy@kelleyferraro.com 
cvenizelos@kelley-ferraro.com 
 
Armand J. Volta, Jr. 
Paul Matheny 
Law Offices of Peter G. Angelos, P.C. 
100 N. Charles Street, 22nd Floor 
Baltimore, MD 21201 
avolta@lawpga.com 
pmatheny@lawpga.com 
 
Marcus E. Raichle, Jr. 
Maune Raichle Hartley French & Mudd, LLC 
1015 Locust St., Ste. 1200 
St. Louis, MO 63101 
mraichle@mrhfmlaw.com 
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John A. Baden, IV 
Motley Rice LLC 
28 Bridgeside Boulevard 
Mount Pleasant, SC 29464 
jbaden@motleyrice.com 
 
Andrew O’Brien 
Chris Thoron 
O'Brien Law Firm, P.C. 
815 Geyer Avenue 
St. Louis, MO 63104 
obrien@obrienlawfirm.com 
thoron@obrienlawfirm.com 
 
Kenneth J. Wilson 
Richardson, Patrick, Westbrook & Brickman 
LLC 
623 Richland Ave. W. (P.O. Box 3088) 
Aiken, SC 29802 
kwilson@rpwb.com 
 
Ross D. Stomel 
Shrader & Associates, L.L.P.  
9 Greenway Plaza, Suite 390 
Houston, TX 77046 
ross@shraderlaw.com 
 
Perry J. Browder 
Christopher Guinn 
Simmons Hanley Conroy LLC  
One Court Street 
Alton, IL 62002 
pbrowder@simmonsfirm.com 
cguinn@simmonsfirm.com 
 
Ben Schmickle 
SWMW Law, LLC 
701 Market Street, Suite 1000 
St. Louis, MO 63101 
ben@swmwlaw.com 
 
James L. Ferraro 
The Ferraro Law Firm 
600 Brickell Ave., Suite 3800 
Miami, FL 33131 
JLF@ferrarolaw.com 
 
Peter T. Nicholl 
Mike Edmonds 
The Law Offices of Peter T. Nicholl 
36 South Charles Street, Suite 1700 
Baltimore, MD 21201 
medmonds@nicholllaw.com 
 

Perry Weitz 
Lisa Busch 
Weitz & Luxenberg, P.C. 
700 Broadway 
New York, NY 10003 
pweitz@weitzlux.com 
lbusch@weitzlux.com 
 
Kevin M. Berry 
Wilentz, Goldman & Spitzer, P.A. 
14 Wall Street, Suite 6B 
New York, NY 10005 
kberry@wilentz.com 
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